Feed Tonnage Report

As of 2025-12-17 11:18:48 Central Standard Time/CST ¢ Generated by Alan Keller

Filtered By

Show: All tonnage line details

Tonnage Report: License Number: Record Type equals Feed License

Tonnage Report: Period equals R1 Jan-June
Tonnage Report: Reporting Year equals 2025

Product Code 4 Product Type(Feed) 1
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Beef Feed

Dairy Feed

Horse Feed

Pet Food (over 10 Ibs)
Poultry Feed

Sheep Feed

Swine Feed

Other Feed

Alfalfa Products
Animal Products (not fats/oils)
Brewers/Distiller Prod
Corn Products
Animal/Veg/Fat/Qils
Milk Products
Molasses Products
Soybean Products
Wheat/Rye Products
Mineral Ingredients
Vitamins

Other Products
Ethanol Distillers Grain

Sum of Tonnage Report: Net Tons

1359816.833
1289257.274
890294.997
373785.93
1215118.77
515345.732
1804021.144
1187611.31
634139.297
803527.948
2502171.29
3479925.609
905596.005
121303.642
698679.547
2730033.934
808764.968
1933552.532
167342.902
1567330.244
1132759.427
7943140.878
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