

# Feed Tonnage Report

As of 2025-12-17 11:18:48 Central Standard Time/CST • Generated by Alan Keller

## Filtered By

Show: All tonnage line details

Tonnage Report: License Number: Record Type equals Feed License

Tonnage Report: Period equals R1 Jan-June

Tonnage Report: Reporting Year equals 2025

Product Code ↑	Product Type(Feed) ↑	Sum of Tonnage Report: Net Tons
11	Beef Feed	1359816.833
12	Dairy Feed	1289257.274
13	Horse Feed	890294.997
14	Pet Food (over 10 lbs)	373785.93
15	Poultry Feed	1215118.77
16	Sheep Feed	515345.732
17	Swine Feed	1804021.144
18	Other Feed	1187611.31
19	Alfalfa Products	634139.297
20	Animal Products (not fats/oils)	803527.948
21	Brewers/Distiller Prod	2502171.29
22	Corn Products	3479925.609
23	Animal/Veg/Fat/Oils	905596.005
24	Milk Products	121303.642
25	Molasses Products	698679.547
26	Soybean Products	2730033.934
27	Wheat/Rye Products	808764.968
28	Mineral Ingredients	1933552.532
29	Vitamins	167342.902
30	Other Products	1567330.244
31	Ethanol Distillers Grain	1132759.427
Total		7943140.878

